
Sat 28-Mar-2015 09:59:49 AST

Warrenville vs Freeport Snipers
on

Friday 27 March 2015
at

Warrenville won by 4 wickets

scored by Mik/Sameer

Team Warrenville
Score 52 for 4
Overs 7.0

Players Ismaeel Mohammed (wjm)
Fawwaz Ali
Qadir Shah
Idrees Mohammed (wjm)
Salim Hosein
Clint Nabbie
Farzan Mohammed
Javed Boodram (wjm)
Ameer Mohammed (warren)

Team Freeport Snipers
Score 51 for 7
Overs 8.0

Players Kadir Mohammed
Fayaz Ackabarali
Ricardo Mohammed
Arshad Baksh
Sadiq Mohammed (four Roads)
Amir Huggins
Nabeel Ohab
Andrew Hosein
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Freeport Snipers INNINGS
Venu Toss won by: Freeport Snipers Fri 27-Mar-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Kadir Mohammed
. 2 . . . . 2 . . . 1 . . 212 . 24W

c Idrees Mohammed (wjm)  b
Clint Nabbie

16 20 10 12 2 5 1 40% 80.0

2 Fayaz Ackabarali
1222 . 2 . 21W

c Idrees Mohammed (wjm)  b
Salim Hosein

12 10 17 3 2 5 70% 120.0

3 Ricardo Mohammed
. 4W

run out (Salim Hosein) 4 3 5 2 1 33% 133.3

4 Arshad Baksh
. 2 . . 1 . 1212W

lbw  b Ismaeel Mohammed (wjm) 9 11 6 5 3 3 55% 81.8

5 Sadiq Mohammed
(four Roads)

1W
b Fawwaz Ali 1 2 1 1 1 50% 50.0

6 Amir Huggins
1

not out 1 1 0 1 100% 100.0

7 Nabeel Ohab
W

run out (Farzan Mohammed) 0 1 0 1 0.0

8 Andrew Hosein
. 1W

run out (Fawwaz Ali) 1 2 0 1 1 50% 50.0

9

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 7  (5wd  2nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 51 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

22

Kadir Mohammed

3.5

22

2

36

Ricardo
Mohammed

4.6

14

3

39

Fayaz Ackabarali

5.6

3

4

44

Sadiq Mohammed
(four Roads)

6.6

5

5

46

Arshad Baksh

7.2

2

6

46

Nabeel Ohab

7.3

0

7

51

Andrew Hosein

7.6

5

8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2

1 1 3 1 3.00Idrees
Mohammed

(wjm) R
W

WD
NB

4
1 4 4.00Qadir Shah

R
W

WD
NB

7
1 7 7.00Farzan

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

12
1

1

1 13 1 1 13.00Clint Nabbie

R
W

WD
NB

7

1
1

1 9 1 1 9.00Javed
Boodram

(wjm) R
W

WD
NB

3
1 1 3 1 3.00Salim Hosein

R
W

WD
NB

5
1 1 5 1 5.00Fawwaz Ali

R
W

WD
NB

4
1
3 1 7 1 3 7.00Ismaeel

Mohammed
(wjm)
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Warrenville INNINGS
Venu Toss won by: Freeport Snipers Fri 27-Mar-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Ismaeel Mohammed
(wjm)

2 Fawwaz Ali

3 Qadir Shah
1 . W

c Fayaz Ackabarali  b Sadiq
Mohammed (four Roads)

1 3 1 2 1 33% 33.3

4 Idrees Mohammed
(wjm)

1 . 11121 . 122 . 22 .
not out 16 15 35 4 6 5 73% 106.7

5 Salim Hosein
41 . . 1 . . 4 . . W

c Kadir Mohammed  b Fayaz
Ackabarali

10 11 5 7 2 2 36% 90.9

6 Clint Nabbie
. 1 . . 1W

c Ricardo Mohammed  b Amir
Huggins

2 6 17 4 2 33% 33.3

7 Farzan Mohammed
222W

c Kadir Mohammed  b Amir
Huggins

6 4 1 1 3 75% 150.0

8 Javed Boodram (wjm)
12 . 12

not out 6 5 7 1 2 2 80% 120.0

9 Ameer Mohammed
(warren)

10

11

7.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 11  (10wd  1nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 52 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

2

Qadir Shah

0.4

2

2

15

Salim Hosein

2.6

13

3

28

Clint Nabbie

5.1

13

4

34

Farzan
Mohammed

5.5

6

5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

7
1 1 7 1 7.00Sadiq

Mohammed
(four Roads) R

W
WD
NB

2
1 2 2.00Arshad Baksh

R
W

WD
NB

5
1
1 1 6 1 1 6.00Fayaz

Ackabarali
R
W

WD
NB

5
1 5 5.00Kadir

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Ricardo

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

7
2
3 1 10 2 3 10.00Amir Huggins

R
W

WD
NB

7

5 1 12 5 12.00Nabeel Ohab

R
W

WD
NB

2

1
1

4 1 1Andrew
Hosein
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Freeport Snipers INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 Idrees Mohammed ( 1wd . 2 . . . . 

2 7 0 Qadir Shah 1 2 . . . 1 

3 14 0 Farzan Mohammed . . 2 1 2 2 

4 27 1 Clint Nabbie 2 . 2 4 W 1nb 4 

5 36 2 Javed Boodram (wjm) 2 . 2 1nb 1wd 2 1 W 

6 39 3 Salim Hosein . 2 . . 1 W 

7 44 4 Fawwaz Ali . 1 1 2 1 W 

8 51 7 Ismaeel Mohammed ( 2 W W 3wd 1 . 1W 

Warrenville INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 1 Sadiq Mohammed ( 1 1 . W 4 1 

2 9 1 Arshad Baksh . . 1 . 1 . 

3 15 2 Fayaz Ackabarali 1 . 1wd 4 . . W 

4 20 2 Kadir Mohammed 1 . 1 2 1 . 

5 26 2 Ricardo Mohammed . 1 . 1 2 2 

6 36 4 Amir Huggins 1wd 1wd W 2 2 2 W 1 1wd . 

7 48 4 Nabeel Ohab 2 . 1wd 1 2 1wd 3wd 2 . 

8 52 4 Andrew Hosein 1nb-2 1wd  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Idrees Mohammed (wjm) Warrenville 16 15 35 106.7 66.7% 1

2 Kadir Mohammed Freeport Snipers 16 20 10 1 80.0 40.0%

3 Fayaz Ackabarali Freeport Snipers 12 10 17 120.0 80.0%

4 Salim Hosein Warrenville 10 11 5 2 90.9 36.4%

5 Arshad Baksh Freeport Snipers 9 11 6 81.8 54.5%

6 Farzan Mohammed Warrenville 6 4 1 150.0 75.0%

7 Javed Boodram (wjm) Warrenville 6 5 7 120.0 80.0% 1

8 Ricardo Mohammed Freeport Snipers 4 3 5 1 133.3 66.7%

9 Clint Nabbie Warrenville 2 6 17 33.3 33.3%

10 Amir Huggins Freeport Snipers 1 1 100.0 1

11 Sadiq Mohammed (four Road Freeport Snipers 1 2 1 50.0 50.0%

12 Andrew Hosein Freeport Snipers 1 2 50.0 50.0%

13 Qadir Shah Warrenville 1 3 1 33.3 33.3%

14 Nabeel Ohab Freeport Snipers 0 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Amir Huggins Freeport Snipers 2 10 1.0 7 3 10.00 5.00 3.50

2 Salim Hosein Warrenville 1 3 1.0 6 3.00 3.00 6.00

3 Ismaeel Mohammed (wjm) Warrenville 1 7 1.0 6 3 7.00 7.00 6.00

4 Fayaz Ackabarali Freeport Snipers 1 6 1.0 6 1 6.00 6.00 6.00

5 Fawwaz Ali Warrenville 1 5 1.0 6 5.00 5.00 6.00

6 Sadiq Mohammed (four Road Freeport Snipers 1 7 1.0 6 7.00 7.00 6.00

7 Clint Nabbie Warrenville 1 13 1.0 6 1 13.00 13.00 6.00

8 Andrew Hosein Freeport Snipers 4 1 1

9 Arshad Baksh Freeport Snipers 2 1.0 6 2.00

10 Idrees Mohammed (wjm) Warrenville 3 1.0 6 1 3.00

11 Qadir Shah Warrenville 4 1.0 6 4.00

12 Kadir Mohammed Freeport Snipers 5 1.0 6 5.00

13 Ricardo Mohammed Freeport Snipers 6 1.0 6 6.00

14 Nabeel Ohab Freeport Snipers 12 1.0 6 5 12.00

15 Farzan Mohammed Warrenville 7 1.0 6 7.00

16 Javed Boodram (wjm) Warrenville 9 1.0 6 1 1 9.00


